South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 29, 2024, 05:37:01 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0334 (Rat #0363, Act #0334 of 1980) General Bill, By H. Rubin, I.E. Lourie, H.E. McDonald and A.M. Sanders

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 16-13-331 and 16-13-332, so as to provide
that concealment of library property on library premises or removing such property from the premises shall constitute larceny
and be subject to penalties therefor and create certain presumptions concerning concealment and exempt library personnel
from liability for arrest of persons suspected of larceny.

03/06/79
03/06/79
05/02/79
05/09/79
05/09/79
05/09/79
05/15/79
05/16/79
01/08/80
01/08/80
02/20/80
02/26/80
02/27/80
02/27/80
02/28/80
02/28/80
03/04/80
03/04/80
03/06/80
03/18/80
03/20/80
03/20/80
03/20/80
04/01/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-12

Amended SJ-15

Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

INTRODUCTION OF BILL RULED OUT OF ORDER HJ-2017
Introduced and read first time HJ-31

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-31

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1008
Amended HJ-1124

Amended HJ-1148

Read second time HJ-1148

READ THIRD TIME HJ-1198

Returned HJ-1198

House amendment amended SJ-9

Returned SJ-9

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1307
Ratified R 363 SJ-8

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/20/80

Act No. 334

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



