South Carolina Legislature

April 29, 2024, 05:37:01 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

Senate

03/06/79

S*0334 (Rat #0363, Act #0334 of 1980) General Bill, By H. Rubin, I.E. Lourie, H.E. McDonald and A.M. Sanders

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 16-13-331 and 16-13-332, so as to provide that concealment of library property on library premises or removing such property from the premises shall constitute larceny and be subject to penalties therefor and create certain presumptions concerning concealment and exempt library personnel from liability for arrest of persons suspected of larceny.

00/00/13	Ochlate	introduced and read mot time 60 7
03/06/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
05/02/79	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-12
05/09/79	Senate	Amended SJ-15
05/09/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
05/09/79	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
05/15/79	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
05/16/79	House	INTRODUCTION OF BILL RULED OUT OF ORDER HJ-2017
01/08/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-31
01/08/80	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-31
02/20/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1008
02/26/80	House	Amended HJ-1124
02/27/80	House	Amended HJ-1148
02/27/80	House	Read second time HJ-1148
02/28/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-1198
02/28/80	House	Returned HJ-1198
03/04/80	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-9
03/04/80	Senate	Returned SJ-9
03/06/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1307
03/18/80	Senate	Ratified R 363 SJ-8
03/20/80		Signed By Governor
03/20/80		Effective date 03/20/80
03/20/80		Act No. 334
04/01/80		Copies available

Introduced and read first time SJ-7